Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
4025
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
2023
9kHz~20GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
The 4025 Spectrum analyzer is a new generation of high-performance handheld Spectrum analyzer launched by Maxwellon. Its

Headphone Interface: standard 3.5mm.
Memory Card/SIM Card: slot for Micro SD card and SIM card (reserved for 4G option)
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
4025 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~20 GHz
09 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Standard
No. Name Description
1 Power Cord Components
Standard three core power cord
Adapter input 100 240V 50/60Hz output 19 V 4.7 A
Rechargeable lithium-ion batteries
2 Qualification Certificate /
Options
Option Model Name Description
4025-01 English Version Options Includes English signage, menus, and quick to use guides.
4025-02 Chinese Version Of User Manual Chinese version of user manual.
4025-03 English Version Of User Manual The English version of the user manual.
4025-04 Chinese Version Of Programming Manual Chinese version of programming manual.
4025-05 Programming Manual In English Programming manual in English.
4025-S01 USB Power Measurement
Provide power measurement function, which needs to be used in conjunction with an
external USB continuous wave power probe 87230/87231/87232/87233.
4025-S02 USB Peak Power Measurement
Provide peak power measurement function, which needs to be used in conjunction with
87234D/E/F/L USB peak/average power meter.
4025-S03 Interference Analysis Provide waterfall plots, RSSI measurements, and other functions.
4025-S04 Channel Scanning Provide signal power measurement for multiple channels.
4025-S05 Field Strength Measurement Measurement of electric field radiant intensity.
4025-S06 Outdoor Map
Under outdoor interference maps, RSSI testing and adjacent channel power ratio testing
can be performed, and the test results can be annotated on the map in real-time based
on time or distance, which needs to be used in conjunction with the 4025 H01 option.
4025-S07 Indoor Map
Under indoor maps, RSSI and adjacent channel power ratio tests can be conducted, and
the test results can be annotated on the map through the correlation between signal
strength and color.
4025-S08 Analog Demodulation Analysis Analyzing and Measuring AM, FM, and PM modulated signals.
4025-S09 Zero Sweep Width If Output Output analog IF signal at zero sweep width.
4025-S10 Time Gate Function Used for time division interference signal testing.
4025-S11 Orientation Analysis
Used for locating external interference sources or unknown signals, it needs to be used
in conjunction with the 4025-H01 option, USB electronic compass option, and directional
antenna option.
4025-S12
40MHz bandwidth real-time spectrum
analysis
40MHz bandwidth real-time spectrum analysis
4025-S13 List Sweep Realize continuous scanning measurement of multiple frequency bands.
4025-H01 GPS/Beidou function GPS or Beidou positioning functions can be achieved through external antennas.
4025-H02 WiFi wireless communication Wireless data transmission communication with external devices is possible.
4025-H03 Pull rod aluminum alloy box Pull rod aluminum alloy box.
4025-H04 Trolley transport box Trolley transport box.
4025-H05 Portable backpack Portable backpack.
AAL090KN029 AC adapter Power adapter.